
             MDRAO SIGMA         
        Attendance Form 
Bluewater Health Education                        
                 Day 
 

TOPIC: Date:  _09/29/2018_from Topic” __Olympus Scope Care, CJD Infection control                                 
 

PARTICIPATING SITE: Bluewater Health  

(e.g. name of location and/or site number) 

 

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY 

First and Last Name  Professional 
Designation 

Department / Specialty Email Address 

Carolyn Ross (member) MDR Tech 
 

MDRD caross61@gmail.com 

Alan Scott (member) Customer service Rep PriMed Canada endo2122@hotmail.com 

Helen Nichols (member) Infection control manager Infection control Helennichols66@live.com 

Monique McPhail (member) MDR Tech MDRD monique.mcphail@sjhclondon.on.ca 

Johanne Burd (non member) MDR Tech MDRD Johanneburd@cogeco.ca 

Wendy Wark (non member) MDR Tech MDRD haulin_assets@hotmail.com 

Tiffany Anjema (non member) MDR Tech MDRD tiffany.anjema@gmail.com 
 

Stephanie Thuss MDR Tech MDRD stephaniejthuss@gmail.com 

Emily Latowell (non member) MDR Tech MDRD emily.latowell@sjhclondon.on.ca 

Sarah Ross (member) MDR Tech, Sigma 
Chapter President 

MDRD Saross91@yahoo.ca 

Jodie Caza (member) MDR Tech, Sigma 
Chapter Vice president 

OR support assistant  

Corey Edwards (member) MDR Tech, Sigma 
Chapter treasurer, 
secretary 

MDRD edwards1978corey@hotmail.com 

Stacey Marshall (member) MDR Tech, Sigma 
Chapter Educator 

MDRD stmarshall@bluwaterhealth.ca 
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